

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Text

File #: Or2019-203, Version: 1

CITY COUNCIL COMMITTEE ON ZONING, LANDMARKS AND BUILDING STANDARDS

COUNCIL ORDER

RE: Approval of sign over 100 square feet in area or over 24 feet above grade ORDERED, that the City Council hereby approves the following sign application submitted by: fUO P $(Zm I C.-A\& £> ^P| ?^2 A, ill P cjloZ$ Applicant*: (* The Applicant is the owner of the real property or the business tenant of the real property. Do not list the sign contractor, sign erector, sign company or advertising entity in the above space.) This Order approves the following sign in accordance with Municipal Code of Chicago Section 13-20-680: Address of Sign: /U . £iy/£ou£/0 Chicago, IL 606 Zoning District: DOB Sign Permit Application ft: 1 QCi 1 PP I ^ Sign Details: OR Off-premise. 1. On-premise 2. Static sign V OR Dynamic-image display sign. 3. Number of sign faces. 4. Projecting over the public way (Yes or No) If yes, Public Way Use ft: | 12[^] 1 5. Dimensions: Length 22(-- feet ^ inches Height H feet ^ inches Total square feet in area: Z/Q? feet inches inches

6. Height above grade:

- 7. Elevation (side of building or lot where the sign will be erected)
- 8. Name of Sign Contractor/Erector:.

To be legal, such sign shall comply with all provisions of Title 17 of the Chicago Municipal Code ("Zoning Ordinance") and all other provisions of the Municipal Code governing the permitting, construction and maintenance and removal of signs and sign structures. Failure of the applicant and the applicant's successors to comply shall be grounds for invalidation or revocation of the sign permit.

C IT-Y OP CHICAGO

Sign Permit Application

| type of permit ^EW CON | | TION (SIGN) | | | |
|----------------------------|-----------|---------------|-----------------|--|----|
| AYWAZIAN, ARTIN | 15198 E | OOWNEY AVE PA | ARAMOUNT, C | CA 90723 (562)630-000 |)5 |
| NO On* LAMPS 30 | | | | TOTA L WATT AGE | |
| | UORES | - 1· | | | |
| NO OF BALLASTITIK | ANSFORMEN | 31, | | INPU T of tran sfor mer 9 2 | |
| CONTRACTOR WILL | INSTALL | | Ni feeders cust | OMER LEADS | |
| sign board support members | OTHER | | | | |
| | Check : | # for Zonina | | | |
| 700 00 | | | | | |

location of switch LISTED FLUSH TOGGLE

S 500.00

54' X 4' WRAP AROUND AWNING, THREE DOMINO LOGOS.

Check # for DCAP

TWO COPY OF DOMINO'S 3' X 16, NORTH EAST ELEVATION OF BUILDING Theutidersifined cerlifv that the statement* in thnannbeation are true end correct end thai all wnrtr done under the nrnnmed nermii will conform to the reouiremenunf the Oticsno MunicinalCndc

< TGC103459

'SUPERV1SOR SIGNATURE

| es perm app web kd1218TYPE" OF" BUSINESS COM DINING Other: | SIGN BOND REQUIRED? □ YES |
|---|---|
| ■Name-:'. DOMINOS | COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED fxl YES |
| I.1C#: | IS SPECIAL PERMISSION REQUIRED FROM CHIEF ELECTRICAL □yes IF Y REQUEST |
| RenewalDatc: | |
| Projects Over: N privale Property ' ■IvIPublic Way Grant Permit #: 1125449 | |
| '(□planned Development/Manufacturing PMD/PDX: Zoning District: .Ml 1 Other: Ml-2 | TIME STAMP |
| TYPE OF SIGN: . ' □(ADVERTISING [xl ILLUMINATE □ MOVEABLE >;U1:BUSINESS. , n FLASHING | |
| TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FEET) 128 | |
| TOTAL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SQ.FT.) 216 | |

| File #: Or2019-20 | 3, Version: 1 | | | | |
|------------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|-----------------|-----------------------------|---|
| TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIG | GNS ON LOT (SQ.FT.) 185 | | | | |
| HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE | GRADE (TO TOP) 16ft Oin | | | | |
| DISTANCE OF CURB.LINE | fe OUTER EDGE (ft) 5 (DISTANCE | OF STRUCTURE INNER | SIGN CLERK | APPROVED FOR PERMITr''' *■- | |
| DISTANCE FROM (ft) A PI | UBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES) 40 000 , C: RESIDENCE'DISTRICT (AD\ | | REMARKS | | |
| if. replaces ten't sign or c | change of face, what does the exis | ting sign . rtiad? ' ' • | | | |
| Original Payee: | | | | .: ■ ;'V | |
| . Landmark Hold: !.r~l S | Status: | | | | |
| ■ZONING (OFFICE USE C | ONLY) | | 7 | | |
| | | | | | |
| ;es^perm_app_web rd121 | 18SUPPLEMENTAL APF | PLICANT • "G | | | |
| | | | | | |
| If yes, | please list all addresses | s: | | | |
| l6'thIs buil IpPP | ldingyhcarit?P Yes No ;' | j)f;yes; Is it re^stered un | cler the Vacant | | |
| ', S^ppllc^ | (oif th^real pr | oper^>^3 Lessee (of real | property) % ' | | |
| :'l _' ^rV | iNaw^off | f~U | (5:-r> | 1 | / |
| . cC Addr^^ | | " | / A , | | |
| v' Name-oLLe | esse^f ReatjRtdp^rtyi fyfV | VA CM <4\$:P | | | |
| • | ■••-•»* r^A:.,:. | :VIA fc,*;/6ko\ <scfi>s, C</scfi> | cB• . ■ ■ •-•> | | |
| ; PayerCd'mpaiiy | rof^ ■? | ??*• r""*"* A? .^1 | | ,,,-, ' .Uc'^-Cci - ^ | |
| v" c: »w^&^(SOA(? | rfl!^/yaM6blle- "s,>: | | | fe'/J g a ■ ■::::?- | |
| Address: .' Mobile If: _ | | | | | |
| vi Website:;_ | | | | | |
| ">a ^Website: | | | | | |

File #: Or2019-203, Version: 1 Wp&iyr^£ilh^ to MHhtomdine «W PKmumtMK toh'o tocl alter vim. ^Section 3 continued "" Dimensions.of91gn Structure (I.o. cabinet, frnmo, nwnlng,canopy) "Pnfi» 0 Indies Height: 4 Feot Q Inches Depth: j4 -Fccl ftraAtb So Ft. Wcjgllt: _3q^. - - - - - Jl». Sign Holght ahoyo.Grade: From Grade to Uottom of sign or sign structure, whichever Is lowest: -Ft. From Grade to Top of sign or sign structure, whichever Is highest: -.-Ft. Is City. Council Order required?*" PSCjfes □ No . -All Sis. s «<»*. o. 100 8Wn.o fooll. OR ft, «a« of 2« <•>« "»®» JO*. TO#* » Cily Co.mc:i OTO. ft,»«.»»< <» Secti6nx13-2Ci-680 of the Municipal Code of Chicago _i\$q Ft. Electrical Contractor will Install: Feeders: □ Yes^No Customer Leads: □ Yes ®No, .-- TyP® of Lamp. __ : ;Number of Lamps'. • Total Wattage: Number of Ballasy. Transformers: .Input-of Transformers: -. Type of Switch: ' location of Switch: . Stfltlct^LYes D No 'v:' »Ilhnhlhated:0 Yes'^&.No

| $\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$ | |
|---|---------|
| Doas the proposed sign, change, alter or replace an existhig sign? DYes \$jlo | ;,;∎;,l |
| i 'if yes, were permits issued for the sign being replaced, changed or altered? D' If yes, please list each permit number and date each permit was issued: | Yes y |
| j Permit Number: ' - DateIssued:: | |
| >/-Petmif Number: PennIt Number: _L Permit Number: _ : | |
| ^ Does the proposed sign change a static slgn to a dynamic linage display sign? Yes ?D;No ^ :;f | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| : ^77^ Hata 'Z - 'T, | |
| Owner of.Real;Rroperty: | Date |
| lessee of Real-Propertjf!, | Bule |
| Expoditor:. | |
| Supervising Electrician: y. / i y ^ < i i y\ n w . «C r \ (\ \r^oT Pate \ '- ?-Ov $V^* \cdot$ | |

fe:;7 '

| File #: Or2019-203, Version: 1 | | |
|--------------------------------|--|--|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

File #: Or2019-203, Version: 1

PUBLIC WAY USE UNIT: PERMIT INFORMATION SHEET

12/20/2016 - Stan Adams

DOMINO'S

2401 N. CLYBOURN AVE.

60614

381484 H

PERMIT AWN 1125449

Next steps: Department of Buildings - Permit process for signs

Your Public Way Use permit number is shown above. This number is to be used for each item on your DOB application and is needed for the Buildings (DOB) online sign application located @ www.cityofchicago.org/buildings http://www.cityofchicago.org/buildings. All signs, canopies, banners, marquees and awnings require a buildings permit. Only a licensed sign erector may apply for the Buildings permit online. The Buildings permit application will ask for the Public Way Use permit number supplied above. For additional information please contact the Buildings Department at (312) 744-3400.

Please return the completed Public Way Use application to City Hall - 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60602 Room 800. The completed application package must include a copy of the completed DOB application and the Public Way Use application. The Public Way Use application must contain the Alderman's signature, site plans on 8 1/2 X 11 paper, photos of the item(s), the signed Acceptance letter and a copy of the insurance certificate. For additional information please contact BACP at 312-74-GOBIZ / 312-744-6249.App. Type: PERMIT - SIGNS App. No. 100723196 App. Date: 09/26/2017

CA: 07

Estimated Cost: \$15,000.00 Status: Pre-Issued (Fee Calculated) 54' X 4' WRAP AROUND AWNING, THREE DOMINO LOGOS.

TWO COPY OF DOMINO'S 3' X 16 , NORTH EAST ELEVATION OF BUILDING Inspection Result Passed O FailedQ FinaO Partial I I

| Building Information | | | | | | | | | |
|----------------------|---|-------------|---|-------------|---|--------|----|------------|---|
| No. Stories | 0 | Constr Type | | Fire Escape | N | Exempt | | Lot Width | 0 |
| Width | 0 | Attic | N | Smoke Dete | N | Annual | N | Lot Length | 0 |
| Length | 0 | Basement | N | CO Detector | N | CN Fee | 80 | Lot Area | 0 |
| Area | 0 | Height | | Porch | | | | | |

File #: Or2019-203, Version: 1

APPL

| Dwelling Units: Attic 0 Rooming 0 | Non-Resid 0 Basement 0 Family 0 Original 0 Total |
|-----------------------------------|--|
| | Units 0 |

Applicant /Owner Information

MASCO LOUIS Day: (708)609-9373

Address: 2747 W YORK BLUE ISLAND IL 60406 Mobile:

ES_PAYER AYWAZIAN ARTIN Day: (562)630-0005

Address: 15198 DOWNEY AVE PARAMOUNT CA 90723 Mobile:

LESSEE AYWAZIAN ARTIN Day: (562)630-0005

Address: 15198 DOWNEY AVE PARAMOUNT CA 90723 Mobile:

Contractor Information

Type: GENCON Name: LFBD INC DBA LIBERTY FLAG & BA Phone: (708)609-9373

Address: 2747 YORK STREET BLUE ISLAND IL 60406 Lie. Status: Active

Type: SIGNER Name: LIBERTY FLAG Address:2747 W YORK BLUE ISLAND IL 60406 Lie. No.: N93138 Expires: Prone: (708)609-9373 Lie Status: Inactive

| Fee Description | Amount | Bill Date | Waived | Status | Paid Date |
|--|----------|-----------|--------|-----------|-----------|
| SIGN PERMIT FEE-AREA | \$500.00 | , | N UNP | AID | |
| ZONING FEE - BUSINESS IDENTIFICATION Total Fees: \$700.00 | \$200.00 | | N | PAID 08/2 | 8/2017 |

Page 1 of 1